Contract Name:
7939 Madison Municipal Building Renovation Project

Change Order Description:
Cost of Builders Risk Insurance Policy.

Change Order No.
Confract No.
Project/MUNIS No.
Change Order Project No.

Date

6/26/2017

CO 1

7939

10129-401-140

Account Numbers for this éhange Order:

1OV~ 01~

Contractor:
JP Cullen

330 E. Delevan Drive

Janesville, W| 53546

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

“Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Item No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price N/B* Total
1 COR 1 add cost of Builders Risk Insurance. 1.00 ea 16,794.13 (N) 16,794.13
0.00 0.00 (N) 0.00
0.00 0.00 (B) 0.00
0.00 0.00 (B) 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
% of Original
Net Change Order 0.09% 16,794.13
The Original Contract Total 18,705,314.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00%
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 100.09% 18,722,108.13

This Contract is a:

Completion Date

Original Contract Time/Completion Date

August 31, 2018

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order

Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order

Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order

Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 08/31/2018
Contractor's Acceptance 4 /“%’/ 6/27/17
By g
Title
Date
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Date
Construction Inspector v 6127117

Construction Supervisor

Engineer

Board of Public Works

Contract paid to date |

ROUTING:

Marsha Hacker

Mike Dailey

Chase O'Brien

78]

Gl

%

T-E-17 CRE




